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Top 10 Used Cars Sold
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Ford Fiesta

R175 183

2016 54 806km

average price

average year average mileage

Ford EcoSport

R214 749

2017 48 980km
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average year average mileage

Volkswagen Polo

R202 925

2016 54 946km
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average year average mileage

Ford Ranger

R312 880

2016 85 851km
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average year average mileage

Volkswagen Polo Vivo

R161 905

2017 48 096km
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average year average mileage

Toyota Hilux

R336 713

2014 101 075km
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Mercedes-Benz C-Class

R360 020

2014 83 845km
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BMW 3 Series

R279 613

2012 92 389km
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average year

R351 826

R377 709

2015

2019

average mileage

average mileage

Toyota Fortuner

Isuzu D-Max

102 900km

6 783km

Vehicles images depicted may vary from actual models sold
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Used Cars Sold by Body Type

 Most Used Cars Sold by Province

Ford Ranger 

Ford Ranger 

Volkswagen Polo 

Isuzu D-Max

Ford Ranger 

Limpopo

North West

Northern Cape

Western Cape

Eastern Cape

Ford Ranger 

Ford Ranger 

Volkswagen Polo Vivo

Volkswagen Polo

Mpumalanga

Gauteng

Kwazulu Natal

Free State

Opel Grandland X

Toyota Hilux

BMW 4 Series

Toyota Corolla Quest

Ford Fiesta

Isuzu D-Max

Average Price
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Average Price

Average Price

Average Price

R376 364

R194 923

R682 293

R260 958

R184 687

R367 928

69 997km

80 183km

62 391km

79 178km

57 017km

78 778km
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Toyota Fortuner

Nissan NP200

Mercedes-Benz C-Class

BMW 3 Series

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Ranger
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kFord EcoSport

isuzu D-MAX

BMW 2 Series

Mercedes-Benz C-Class

Volkswagen Polo Vivo

Toyota Hilux

new 
entrant

+1

+1

-1

-1

-1

new 
entrant


